
 

 

PRICE LIST FOR ISUZU D-MAX IN PENINSULAR MALAYSIA 
 

EFFECTIVE DATE: 1ST NOVEMBER 2023 

MODEL NAME: ISUZU D-MAX 1.9L 4X4 AT STANDARD ISUZU D-MAX 1.9L 4X4 MT STANDARD 
MODEL CODE: TFS87-TCPH12A-L TFS87-RCPH12A-L 

BODY TYPE: DOUBLE CABIN PICKUP DOUBLE CABIN PICKUP 
ENGINE CAPACITY: 1,898cc 1,898cc 

DRIVE SYSTEM & TRANSMISSION: 4X4 AUTOMATIC 4X4 MANUAL 

 Individual 
Private 

Company 
Private 

Company 
Commercial 

Individual 
Private 

Company 
Private 

Company 
Commercial 

 

Recommended Selling Price to Customer 

Handling Fee 

Number Plate 
Signwriting 

Inspection Fee 

(RM) 
113,700.00 

300.00 

50.00 

- 

200.00 

(RM) 
113,700.00 

300.00 

50.00 

- 

200.00 

(RM) 
113,700.00 

300.00 

50.00 

75.00 
270.00 

(RM) 
106,300.00 

300.00 

50.00 

- 

200.00 

(RM) 
106,300.00 

300.00 

50.00 

- 

200.00 

(RM) 
106,300.00 

300.00 

50.00 

75.00 
270.00 

Net Selling Price 114,250.00 114,250.00 114,395.00 106,850.00 106,850.00 106,995.00 

Road Tax (1 Year) 

Registration Fee 
HP Ownership Claim 

399.20 

300.00 
50.00 

399.20 

500.00 
50.00 

597.00 

60.00 
50.00 

399.20 

300.00 
50.00 

399.20 

500.00 
50.00 

597.00 

60.00 
50.00 

RECOMMENDED ON-THE-ROAD PRICE WITHOUT 
INSURANCE 

114,999.20 115,199.20 115,102.00 107,599.20 107,799.20 107,702.00 

 

Sum Insured 114,000.00 114,000.00 114,000.00 106,000.00 106,000.00 106,000.00 

Main Specification : 

Exterior Headlamps Bi-LED Projector with Follow-Me-Home Light Multi-Reflector Halogen with Follow-Me-Home Light 

Headlamp Levelling Manual 

Fog Lamps Equipped - Front (Bulb) 
Side Step Equipped 

Rear Bumper Body Colour Integrated Two Step Type 

Bedliner Equipped 

Door Outer Mirrors 
Body Colour - Power Adjust 

with LED Integrated Turn Indicator 

Rear Combination Lamps Bulb 

Tyres & Wheels 255/65R17, 17 inch Alloy 

Interior Meter Panel e-LUMAX with Illumination Control 

Multi Information Display (MID) 4.2 inch TFT LCD Colour Display 

Steering Wheel 4-Spoke Urethane with Switches 

Rear View Mirror Day and Night 

Audio System 7 inch" Touch Screen Infotainment with USB, Bluetooth & 6 Speakers 

Climate Control Manual with Rear Air Vents 

Seats Woven-Texture Fabric with 6-way Manual Adjust for Driver's 
Map Lamp Dual for Driver & Front Passenger with Sunglass Holder 

USB Charging Port Front: Equipped (1 USB Type-C & 1 USB Type-A) / Rear: Equipped with Storage (1 USB Type-A) 

Power Windows Equipped with Auto Down for Driver 

Power Door Lock Equipped with Speed Sensing Auto Door Lock and Auto Unlock if Airbag Activated 

Safety SRS Airbags 2 (Driver & Front Passenger) 

ABS, EBD with BA Equipped 

Electronic Stability Control (ESC) Equipped 

Traction Control System (TCS) Equipped 
Hill Start Assist (HSA) Equipped 

Hill Descent Control (HDC) Equipped 

Brake Override System (BOS) Equipped 

Emergency Stop Signal (ESS) Equipped 
Seat Belt Reminder All Seats 

Rear Differential Lock Equipped 

Reverse Camera Equipped 

Reverse Sensor Equipped - 4 Sensor Type 
Vehicle Security System Anti-Theft Alarm System with Key-Coded Immobilizer 

Accessories 
Sports Bar Optional 

Cargo Tray Optional 
 

 

 

 

FOR FURTHER DETAILS, PLEASE CONTACT: 

 
Note: 

1) All prices are quoted in Ringgit Malaysia. 
2) Prices and specification are subject to change without prior notice. 
3) For detailed specification, please refer to the leaflets and brochures. 

 
 

Colour Chart Availability (Yes - √; No - x ) 

Description 
1.9L 4X4 

AT-STANDARD 
1.9L 4X4 

MT-STANDARD 

Valencia Orange √ x 

Biarritz Blue √ x 

Splash White √ √ 

Mercury Silver √ √ 

Onyx Black √ √ 

 


