

PRICE LIST FOR ISUZU D-MAX IN PENINSULAR MALAYSIA

EFFECTIVE DATE: 1ST NOVEMBER 2023



	MODEL NAME:	ISUZU D-MAX 1.9L 4X4 AT STANDARD			ISUZU D-MAX 1.9L 4X4 MT STANDARD			
MODEL CODE:		TFS87-TCPH12A-L			TFS87-RCPH12A-L			
BODY TYPE:		DOUBLE CABIN PICKUP			DOUBLE CABIN PICKUP			
ENGINE CAPACITY:			1,898cc		1,898cc			
DRIVE SYSTEM & TRANSMISSION:		4X4 AUTOMATIC			4X4 MANUAL			
		Individual	Company	Company	Individual	Company	Company	
		Private	Private	Commercial	Private	Private	Commercial	
		(RM)	(RM)	(RM)	(RM)	(RM)	(RM)	
Recommend	ed Selling Price to Customer	113,700.00	113,700.00	113,700.00	106,300.00	106,300.00	106,300.00	
Handling Fee		300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	
Number Plate		50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00	
Signwriting		50.00	50.00	75.00	50.00	50.00	75.00	
Inspection Fee		200.00	200.00	270.00	200.00	200.00	270.00	
Net Selling Price		114,250.00	114,250.00	114,395.00	106,850.00	106,850.00	106,995.00	
				,		,		
Road Tax (1 Year)		399.20	399.20	597.00	399.20	399.20	597.00	
Registration Fee		300.00	500.00	60.00	300.00	500.00	60.00	
HP Ownershi		50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00	
RECOMMENDED ON-THE-ROAD PRICE WITHOUT		114,999.20	115,199.20	115,102.00	107,599.20	107,799.20	107,702.00	
INSURANCE		,,,,,				.,		
							100 000 00	
Sum Insured		114,000.00	114,000.00	114,000.00	106,000.00	106,000.00	106,000.00	
Main Specifi	-							
Exterior	Headlamps	Bi-LED Proj	Bi-LED Projector with Follow-Me-Home Light Multi-Reflector Halogen with Follow-Me-Home Light					
	Headlamp Levelling	Manual						
	Fog Lamps	Equipped - Front (Bulb)						
	Side Step	Equipped						
	Rear Bumper	Body Colour Integrated Two Step Type						
	Bedliner	Equipped						
	Door Outer Mirrors	Body Colour - Power Adjust						
		with LED Integrated Turn Indicator						
	Rear Combination Lamps	Bulb						
	Tyres & Wheels		255/65R17, 17 inch Alloy					
Interior	Meter Panel	e-LUMAX with Illumination Control						
	Multi Information Display (MID)	4.2 inch TFT LCD Colour Display						
	Steering Wheel	4-Spoke Urethane with Switches						
	Rear View Mirror	Day and Night						
	Audio System	7 inch" Touch Screen Infotainment with USB, Bluetooth & 6 Speakers						
	Climate Control	Manual with Rear Air Vents						
	Seats	Woven-Texture Fabric with 6-way Manual Adjust for Driver's						
	Map Lamp	Dual for Driver & Front Passenger with Sunglass Holder						
	USB Charging Port	Front: Equipped (1 USB Type-C & 1 USB Type-A) / Rear: Equipped with Storage (1 USB Type-A)						
	Power Windows	Equipped with Auto Down for Driver						
	Power Door Lock	Equipped with Speed Sensing Auto Door Lock and Auto Unlock if Airbag Activated						
Safety	SRS Airbags	2 (Driver & Front Passenger)						
	ABS, EBD with BA	Equipped						
	Electronic Stability Control (ESC)	Equipped						
	Traction Control System (TCS)	Equipped						
	Hill Start Assist (HSA)	Equipped						
	Hill Descent Control (HDC)	Equipped						
	Brake Override System (BOS)	Equipped						
	Emergency Stop Signal (ESS)	Equipped						
	Seat Belt Reminder	All Seats						
	Rear Differential Lock	Equipped						
	Reverse Camera	Equipped						
	Reverse Sensor	Equipped - 4 Sensor Type						
	Vehicle Security System	Anti-Theft Alarm System with Key-Coded Immobilizer						
Accessories	Sports Bar			Opti				
1	II argo Iray			Onti	onal			

Colour Chart	Availability (Yes - V; No - x)			
Description	1.9L 4X4 AT-STANDARD	1.9L 4X4 MT-STANDARD		
Valencia Orange	٧	X		
Biarritz Blue	٧	х		
Splash White	٧	٧		
Mercury Silver	٧	٧		
Ony Plack	N/	V		

Cargo Tray

FOR FURTHER DETAILS, PLEASE CONTACT:

Authorised Isuzu Dealer

INDAH UTARA AUTO SDN BHD (590910-D)

Optional

Alor Setar (HQ) : 013 - 451 5555 Sungai Petani Branch : 010 - 209 7894 Bukit Mertajam Branch : 016 - 410 0357











